
SLATON TIGERS BASEBALL
VARSITY SCHEDULE 2024

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Monday February 5 New Home * Slaton 5:00

Saturday February 10 Lamesa/Big Spring * Lamesa 11:00

Monday February 12 Lubbock Christian * Slaton 6:00

Saturday February 17 Alumni Scrimmage * Slaton 11:00

Monday February 19 Kermit Slaton 7:00

Thur-Sat February 22-24 Railyard Classic Tournament TBD TBD

Thur-Sat Feb-Mar 29-1-2 Levelland LD Tournament TBD TBD

Tuesday March 5 IDALOU** IDALOU 7:00

Thur-Sat March 7-9 Midland Tournament TBD TBD

Tuesday March 12 Shallowater** SHALLOWATER 7:00

Saturday March 16 BYE

Tuesday March 19 LIBERTY ** SLATON 7:00

Saturday March 23 CHILDRESS ** CHILDRESS 12:00

Tuesday March 26 ABERNATHY ** ABERNATHY 7:00

Thursday March 28 IDALOU ** SLATON 7:00

Tuesday April 2 ROOSEVELT ** ROOSEVELT 7:00

Saturday April 6 SHALLOWATER ** SLATON 7:00

Tuesday April 9 BYE

Friday April 12 LIBERTY ** LIBERTY 7:00

Tuesday April 16 CHILDRESS ** SLATON 7:00

Tuesday April 23 ABERNATHY ** SLATON 7:00

Friday April 26 ROOSEVELT ** SLATON 7:00

Head Coach: Jace Chancellor
Assistant Coaches:Dilon Chancellor, Zach Nava

*Denotes Scrimmages Athletic Director: Clint Conkin

**Denotes District Games Superintendent: Shelli Crow



DH: Double Header Principal: Jesus Arenas

SLATON TIGERS BASEBALL
JV SCHEDULE 2024

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Monday February 6 New Home* Slaton 5:00

Monday February 12 Lubbock Christian* Slaton 6:00

Monday February 19 Kermit Slaton 4:30

Thur-Sat February 22-24 Levelland Tournament TBD TBD

Tuesday March 5 IDALOU** IDALOU 4:30

Tuesday March 12 Shallowater** SHALLOWATER 4:30

Saturday March 16 BYE

Tuesday March 19 LIBERTY ** SLATON 4:30

Saturday March 23 CHILDRESS ** CHILDRESS 2:00

Tuesday March 26 ABERNATHY ** ABERNATHY 4:30

Thursday March 28 IDALOU ** SLATON 4:30

Tuesday April 2 ROOSEVELT ** ROOSEVELT 4:30

Saturday April 6 SHALLOWATER ** SLATON 12:00

Tuesday April 9 BYE

Friday April 12 LIBERTY ** LIBERTY 4:30

Tuesday April 16 CHILDRESS ** SLATON 4:30

Tuesday April 23 ABERNATHY ** SLATON 4:30

Friday April 26 ROOSEVELT ** SLATON 4:30

Head Coach: Jace Chancellor
Assistant Coaches:Dilon Chancellor, Zach Nava

*Denotes Scrimmages Athletic Director: Clint Conkin

**Denotes District Games Superintendent: Shelli Crow

DH: Double Header Principal: Jesus Arenas


